
Date Day  Events Public Holiday Celebrations Assessment Significant Events

April 1, 2023 Saturday KG ANNUAL DAY

April 7, 2023 Friday GOOD FRIDAY

April 14, 2023 Friday TAMIL NEW YEAR

May 1, 2023 Monday MAY DAY

 June 1, 2023 Thursday REOPENING DAY FOR TEACHERS Induction for new teachers

June 2, 2023 Friday CBSE WS - Art Integration

June 3, 2023 Saturday Reach out program for Class 6 & 9, New parents 
of LKG to 5,7&8

June 5, 2023 Monday REOPENING DAY FOR 
CLASSES 3 TO 12

LKG - online orientation

June 6, 2023 Tuesday UKG - online orientation

June 7, 2023 Wednesday Class 2 - online orientation

June 8, 2023 Thursday Class 3 - online orientation

June 9, 2023 Friday Class 4 - online orientation

June 10, 2023 Saturday LKG  to 5,7&8 - online orientation

June 17, 2023 Saturday
KIT (1 to 3)

Orientation for 10 & 12 PARENT CONNECT

June 21, 2023 Wednesday IDY AOL

June 23, 2023
June 24, 2023

Friday
Saturday

CBSE WS - English Core

June 28, 2023 Wednesday PT-1

June 29, 2023 Thursday BAKRID

July 7 & 8, 2023
Friday 

& Saturday
Sulakshya

July 12, 2023 Wednesday UT-1

July 13, 2023 Thursday CT-1

July 17, 2023 Monday MT-1

August 4, 2023 Friday Annual day KG to 4

August 5, 2023 Saturday Annual day 4 to 12

August 15, 2023 Tuesday Independence day Independence day

August 19, 2023 Saturday Sports Day

August 22, 2023 Tuesday PT-2

August 25, 2023 Friday
Varalakshmi 

Vritham

August 28, 2023 Monday Onam 

August 29, 2023 Tuesday Onam

August 30, 2023 Wednesday Avani Avittam

September 5, 2023 Tuesday Teachers' Day

September 6, 2023 Wednesday Krishna Jayanthi

September 7, 2023 Thursday CT-2

September 14, 2023 Thursday Hindi Diwas

September 15, 2023 Friday Quarterly 9 to 12

September 18, 2023 Monday Vinayaka Chaturthi

September 25, 2023 Monday Mid year -6 to 8
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Jul 2023

Aug 2023

Sep 2023

Academic Calendar - 2023- 2024

Term 1 ( April  1, 2023  to September 30, 2023)
April & May 2023

29th April to 31st May 2023 - School closed for Summer Vacation

Jun 2023



Date Day  Events Public Holiday Celebrations Assessment Significant Events

October 2, 2023 Monday Gandhi Jayanthi Gandhi Jayanthi

October 6 & 7, 2023 Friday & Saturday Project Day- Primary

October 13, 2023 Friday Term 1 -Last working day

October 23, 2023 Monday Saraswathy Pooja

October 24, 2023 Tuesday School reopens after Term 1 holidays 

November  3 &4, 2023 Friday & Saturday 
Vakhya Yuddha ( Inter 

Millennium Debate Finals

November 10, 2023 Friday Diwali

November 6 to 10, 2023 Monday TO Friday Children's  Day

November 12 & 13, 2023 Sunday & Monday Diwali

November 14, 2023 Tuesday Children's  Day MT-2

November 16, 2023 Thursday CT-3

November 27, 2023 Monday PT-3

December 8, 2023 Friday Half Yearly 9 to 12

December 11, 2023 Monday Bharathiyar Day

December 16, 2023 Saturday Swagatham Margazhi

December 22, 2023 Friday Last working day for term 2 Christmas

December 25, 2023 Christmas

Date Day  Events Public Holiday Celebrations Assessment Significant Events
January 1, 2024 Monday New year
January 3, 2024 Wednesday School Reopens
January 3, 2024 Friday Sports Day KG to 3

January 11, 2024 Thursday Pongal
January 15, 2024 Monday Pongal
January 16, 2024 Thursday Maattu Pongal
January 17, 2024 Wednesday Uzhavar Thirunaal 
January 18, 2024 Thursday UT-2
January 19, 2024 Friday PT-4
January 26, 2024 Friday Republic Day Republic Day
January 30, 2024 Tuesday CT-4

Date Day  Events Public Holiday Celebrations Assessment Significant Events
February 3, 2024 Saturday Kalpataru- Carnival

February 15, 2024  Thursday Annual Exam - 8 to 11
February 28, 2024 Wednesday Pragyaan

March 4, 2024 Monday Annual Exam- 6 & 7
March 8, 2024 CT-5 for class 5

March 12, 2024 Tuesday CT5 for 3 & 4
March 16, 2024 Saturday KG Project Day
March 29, 2024 Friday Good Friday

Month Event 

Jul /  Aug 2023 PTM 1

Oct 2023 Open day 1

Dec 2023 / Jan 2024 PTM 2

Mar / Apr 2024 Open day 2

Term 2  ( October 1, 2023 to March 31, 2024)
Oct 2023

Feb 2024

Academic Calendar - 2023- 2024

 Last working day for Term 1-  Friday, October 13 2023  Term 1 Holidays from Saturday 14 th October to Monday 23rd October 2023 

Nov 2023

Dec 2023

Last working day for Term 2- Friday 22nd December 2023 Christmas on 25th December & New Year on 1st January

Jan 2024
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Mar 2024

Important notes

1. Unforeseen holidays will be compensated on 2nd and 4th Saturdays.

2. Assessments  dates are tentative.

3. Levelwise PTM dates will be intimated later.

4. Club activities will be conducted on 1st Saturdays.


